
COHV Meeting Dates – 2013 

 

COHV Meetings are held on the second Wednesday of each month.  The meetings generally 

commence at 7:00 p.m. and adjourn at 9:00 p.m.  Prior to each meeting, Committee members 

will be sent an agenda, along with the minutes from the prior month’s meeting.  In addition to 

the monthly meetings, an Annual Retreat is held each year.  The retreat is likely to be 

scheduled in August 2013. 

 

Meetings 

 

Wednesday, January 9, 2013 

 

Wednesday, February 13, 2013 

 

Wednesday, March 13, 2013 

 

Wednesday, April 10, 2013  

 

Wednesday, May 8, 2013   

 

Wednesday, June 12, 2013 

 

Wednesday, July 10, 2013 

 

Wednesday, August 2013 – Retreat – Date TBD 

 

Wednesday, September 11, 2013 

 

Wednesday, October 9, 2013 

 

Wednesday, November 13, 2013 

 

Wednesday, December 11, 2013 

 

 


